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JN813 Workwear Vest
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from

shoulder

Available colours

W biack (blacke)

3XL
976 g
1/20

3XL
80,00 cm
76,00 cm
82,00 cm

87,00 cm

Sturdy padded vest

Wind-water-and dirt-repellent (600 mm water column)

Collar lined with warm fleece

2 large front pockets

Mobile phone pocket and pen holder on right breast pocket

2 spacious inside pockets, mobile phone pocket

Extended back

Reflective piping (without protective function/no PPE) on the front and
at the back

Zip for decoration at the back and left hand breast pocket

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number: 62113390

Care instructions:

EXR A



Features

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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for harmful substances.
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BIONIC-FINISH®ECO
Blollglll-l"CECO BIONIC-FINISH® was developed, following the example set by nature, ‘learning from nature’. The textile is
W protected against water and dirt by a very thin crystalline structure. BIONIC-FINISH®ECO protects man and nature.
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